9 Jdanuary 2024 (2023 -.2024)

New Frankley in Birmingham Parish Council

1

i [
; / i !‘. "f - - . i ?"-' ; _ ,.f. '’
--i'iw@i"'i 24 ﬁ i (1,5;4{’/,3{ 1) oote oCyrg _;-’,.al

T

Prepared by:

| Name and Role (CleryRFO étc)

Approved by: Date: _

Nama and Rofe (RFO}.‘CHQEQ of Finance efc}

Bank Reconciliation at 31/12/2023

Cash in Hand 01/04/2023 55,087.71

ADD _ _

Receipts 01/04/2023 - 31/12/2023 105,277.26

160,364.97

SUBTRACT L N

‘Payments 01/04/2023 - 31/12/2023 62,064.73
A Cash.in Hand 31/12/2023 " 98,300.24

(per Cash Book) :

Cash in hand per Bank Statements

‘Petty Cash 311212023 11070
| "Mulipay Credit card 31/12/2023 0.00
{ Depasit Account - New Frankley in  31/12/2023 44,993.51
Current Accouirit - New Frankley in.  31/12/2023 53,196.03
98,300.24-
Less unpresented p_ayi'nehts'
§8,300.24
Plus.unpresented receipls
B Adjusted Bank Balance ! : 98,300.24

A = B Checks out OK

£ f
Oealeit by 1}]] Scr]_be.




Your Account Statement

Mrs Margarita Fackrell

New Frankley In Birmingham Parish Council
12 Arden Road Rubery

Birmingham

B45 0JA

Date: 31/12/2023

Account Name: New Frankley in Birmingham
Parish Council Unity Deposit Account

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L
IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20370901

The credit interest rate is 2.75% AER as of your
statement date.

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

Unltytrust Uo

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our new Online Banking is now
available for everyone to use, giving you
benefits like a refreshed new look, with
simpler navigation. Finding your way
around on a desktop or mobile phone is
easier than ever.

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation

| provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or

| refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions

i List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Instant Access account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
30/11/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £44,683.78
31/12/2023 Credit Interest Credit Interest £0.00 £309.73 £44,993.51

For Businesses.

For Communities.
For Good.

Registered in England and ‘Wales no. 1713124,

@ Linity Trust Bank. All Rights Resarved

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.

Page number 1 of 2

Statement number 091

Unity Trust Barik pic is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority,
Unity Trust Bank s entered in the Financial Senvices Register under number 204570,
Reglstered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8

INVESTORS IN PECOPLE

‘Wa invast in people Colo




Your Account Statement

Mrs Margarita Fackrell

New Frankley In Birmingham Parish Council
12 Arden Road Rubery

Birmingham

B45 0JA

Date: 04/12/2023

Account Name: New Frankley in Birmingham
Parish Council

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L
IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20290971

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

unlty trust @

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our new Online Banking is now
available for everyone to use, giving you
benefits like a refreshed new look, with
simpler navigation. Finding your way
around on a desktop or mobile phone is
easier than ever.

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance

30/11/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £60,743.44
. ; Direct Debit (4COM

01/12/2023 Direct Debit NETWORK SERV) £57.14 £0.00 £60,686.30

For Businesses.

For Communities. regeeredn Engandand weise ro. 1713124,
For Good.

© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved

Calis may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.

Page number 1 of 2

Statement number 168

Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financlal Senices Register under number 204570,
Registered Office: Four Enndleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8.

ETORS WO Bl




Your Account Statement

Mrs Margarita Fackrell

New Frankley In Birmingham Parish Council
12 Arden Road Rubery

Birmingham

B45 0JA

Date: 31/12/2023

Account Name: New Frankley in Birmingham
Parish Council

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L
IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20290971

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

Contact Us
Call us: 0345 140 1000

Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

Unlty trust oo

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good,

Unlty Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 8DG

Our new Online Banking is now
available for everyone to use, giving you
benefits like a refreshed new look, with
simpler navigation. Finding your way
around on a desktop or mobile phone is
easier than ever.

ﬁf_}f

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T1 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
04/12/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £60,686.30
05/12/2023 Cheque Debit Cheque 301209 £100.00 £0.00 £60,586.30
. . Direct Debit (EDF
06/12/2023 Direct Debit ENERGY) £41.79 £0.00 £60,544.51
. ; Direct Debit (LLOYDS
11/12/2023 Direct Debit BANK PLC) £3.00 £0.00 £60,541.51
Page number 1 of 3
Statement number 169
Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential ion Autharity and lated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Autharty.

For Businesses.  uw
For Communities. g
For Good.

Reglstered in England and Wales no. 1713124,
Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
@ Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved,

Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
Office; Four Brir gl

INVESTORS IN PECOPLE

We invest in people Gold




Your Current T1 account transactions:

For Businesses.
For Communities.
For Good.

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
12/12/2023 Ezsbti‘fr Payment | /b to: Keith Felton £350.00 £0.00 £60,191.51
12/12/2023 | asierPayment| gpo: irmingham C C £2,000.00 £0.00 £58,191.51
121212023 | pasierPayment| gp o pCK PAYROLL £36.00 £0.00 £58,155.51
14/12/2023 Baesbt:r Payment | /b to: Heron Press UK £410.00 £0.00 £57,745.51
211212023 | FasterPayment | gy to; paphine Seymour £140.00 £0.00 £57,605.51
21/12/2023 Eisb‘if’ Payment | o/b 6. Margarita Fackrell £600.00 £0.00 £57,005.51
21/12/2023 Eigt’)‘;r Payment | B/ to: Rachael Anstey £1,637.75 £0.00 £55,367.76
21/12/2023 E:sl:)ti?r Paymant B/P to: E T Collier £2,025.72 £0.00 £53,342.04
22/12/2023 | Direct Debit | D'ret DEF,E;I(TEEVDE)RF"OW £30.07 £0.00 £53,311.97
27/12/2023 | Direct Debit o J&g”s‘iﬁ £97.94 £0.00 £53,214.03
31/12/2023 Fee Service Charge £18.00 £0.00 £53,196.03

Page number 2 of 3

Statement number 169
Unity Trust Bank pic is authorised by the Prudential ion Authorty and by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Reguiation Authoriy.

Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570.
Reglstered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Brmingham, B1 208,

Regislered in England and Wales no. 1713124,

Calis may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purpases

& Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

INVESTORS IN PECPLE

We invest in people Gold




Your pre-notification statement

Mrs Margarita Fackrell

New Frankley In Birmingham Parish Council
12 Arden Road Rubery

Birmingham

United Kingdom

B45 0JA

Date: 04/12/2023
Account Name: New Frankley in Birmingham Parish Council
Sort Code: 608301

Account Number: 20290971

Dear Mrs Margarita Fackrell,

unity v &g

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Page number 1 of 3

Statement number: 168

This letter outlines charges relating to the transactions and debit interest on your

account between 04/09/2023 and 04/12/2023.

You can find full details of our fees and charges within the Standard Service Tariff

on our website https://www.unity.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/

The charges for this billing period are:

Total charges £18.00
Total debit interest £0.00
To be debited from your account on 31/12/2023

Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduet Autherity and the Prudential Regulation Authorty.

For Businesses. Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,

g Registered Office; Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8.
For Communities. Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,

For Good Calls may be monitored and recorded for fraining, quality and security purposes.

© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.
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